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Composite coverage index (cci) by
subnational regions, 2022 (source: WHO)
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Cci by economic status, educational level
and place of residence, 2022 (source: WHO)

0 20 40 60 80 100
Coverage (%)

BCG immunization coverage

Polio immunization

Measles immunization

DTP3 immunization

Full immunization

Pneumonia care seeking

ORS Diarrhoea treatment

ITN use in children

Early initiation of breastfeeding

Vitamin A supplementation

73

74

55

44

41

41

42

43

26

27

Immunization, early childhood diseases and nutrition coverages by sex, 2022
(source: WHO)
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Continuum care coverages by age group  I 15-19 years and 20-49 years, 2022 (source:
WHO)
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Continuum care coverages by place of residence  I Rural and Urban, 2022 (source:
WHO)
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Continuum care coverages by educational level  I No education, Primary and Secondary
or higher, 2022 (source: WHO)

RMNCAH KEY INTERVENTION COVERAGES
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Continuum care coverages by economic status  I Wealth quintile Q1, Q2, Q3, Q4
and Q5, 2022 (source: WHO)
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Inequity in child mortality, and in obesity in non-pregnant women, by age group, 2022 (source: WHO)
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Inequity in child mortality, and in child malnutrition, by sex, 2022 (source: WHO)
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Child mortality by sex, 2022
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Child malnutrition

Inequity in fertility, child mortality, and in child malnutrition, by place of residence, 2022 (source: WHO)
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Inequity in fertility, in child mortality, and in child malnutrition, by educational level, 2022 (source: WHO)
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RMNCAH OUTCOMES

Inequity in fertility, in child mortality, and in child malnutrition, by economic status, 2022 (source: WHO)
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